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Wann?  
     

Meeting-ID: 685 7909 2968
Kenncode: 447 196

Bei Fragen meldet euch:
gleichstellungfb01@wwu.de
gleichstellungfb02@wwu.de
frederik.ohlenbusch@wwu.de

28.04.
12.05. 
19.05.
02.06.
16.06.
30.06.
14.07.

Dr. Annina Ligniez
Verena Suchhart-Kroll
Prof. Dr. Marie-Theres Wacker
Dr. Anneliese Bieber-Wallmann
Prof. Dr. Judith Könemann
Katrin Burja
Prof. Dr. Christina Hoegen-Rohls

Mi 18-20 Uhr c. t.


